Novendpel ¢l 2012 Detadl

REPORT: CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 111513 10:10 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 11/21/13 - 11/21/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
01 486998 $6779.88 11/21/13 05225 1 ACCURATE HOME CARE, LLC OUTSTANDING
6,779.88 45-114-416-740-394-000 CONTRACTED RN SERVICES FOR H.B 5068679 1310112490-AHC
01 486999 $87.06 11/21/13 10071 1 AIM ELECTRONICS, INC OUTSTANDING
87.06 01-631-257-000-430-000 PIN CONVERTER 5068592 36687
01 487000 $362.00 11/21/13 13532 1 AIR PURIFICATION & ENERGY CONSERVATION, INC OUTSTANDING
362.00 01-116-810-000-403-000 B130 CHEMICAL FEED PUMP 118969
01 487001 $105.00 11/21/13 00431 1 ALL SAFE ALARMS OUTSTANDING
105.00 05-005-850-363-308-000 CB-REPAIR SERVICE CALL 9397
01 487002 $63.91 11/21/13 04705 1 AMERICAN TIME & SIGNAL COMPANY OUTSTANDING
63.91 01-116-810-000-403-000 HINGED GUARD 713587
01 487003 $1179.23 11/21/13 00013 1 AMERIPRIDE LINEN & APPAREL SERVICES OUTSTANDING
197.24 03-005-760-720-305-000 SHIRTS AND PANTS INV#100260917 5068688 1002609173
981.99 02-005-770-701-402~-000 LINEN SERVICES 103113
01 487004 $5149.00 11/21/13 02669 1 ANDERSON ALAN OQUTSTANDING
149.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-RACES WELLNESS 10/15/13
01l 487005 $95.00 11/21/13 02310 1 ANDERSON DIANE P OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-RACE 11/3/13 WELLNESS 11/4/13
70.00 01-600-203-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
01 487006 $3000.00 11/21/13 01738 1 APPLE COMPUTER, INC OUTSTANDING
3,000.00 05-005-850-302-590-000 VOLUME VOUCHER $1000 S068117 4259074756
01l 487007 $630.00 11/21/13 03880 1 BARTHOLD, INC QUTSTANDING
135.00 02-005-770-707-305-000 CENTURY FOOD RECYCLING & COLLE 5066208 87257
135.00 02-005-770-707-305-000 SW JR HIGH FOOD RECYCLING & CO 5066208 87257
41.25 02-005-770-707-305-000 SR HIGH FOOD RECYCLING & COLLE 5066208 87257
63.75 02-005-770-707-305-000 SCANDIA FOOD RECYCLING & COLLE 5066208 87257
127.50 02-005-770-707-305-000 FOREST LAKE FOOD RECYCLING & S066208 87257
127.50 02-005-770-707-305-000 FOREST VIEW FOOD RECYCLING & S066208 87257
01 487008 $19.50 11/21/13 07317 1 BEHNKE JOY L QUTSTANDING
19.50 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-COMM ED YOGA WELLNESS 11/1/13
01 487009 $198.33 11/21/13 14781 1 BERGIN FRUIT COMPANY, INC. OUTSTANDING
198.33 02-005-770-701-490-000 PRODUCE 884125
01 487010 $266.12 11/21/13 02897 1 BEST PRICED PRODUCTS, INC OUTSTANDING
179.99 45-631-403-740-433-000 LARGE FULL SUPPORT SWING SEAT sS068236 398177
86.13 45-631-403-740-433-000 SHIPPING IF APPLICABLE sS068236 398177
01 487011 $985.79 11/21/13 12096 1 BETMAR LANGUAGES, INC OUTSTANDING
146.62 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE H S068670 42755
118.85 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE H s068670 42753
111.64 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE H 5068670 42752
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CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 11/21/13 - 11/21/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
126.62 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE 5068670
126.62 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE 5068670
114 .41 01-005-220-000-305-000 INTERPRETER 10/16/13
1i4.41 01-005-220-000-305-000 INTERPRETER 10/15/13
126.62 45-632-412-740-394-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER FOR ECSE 5068727
487012 $19782.31 11/21/13 11717 1 BIX PRODUCE CO
19,782.31 02-005-770-701-490-000 PRODUCE
487013 $487.78 11/21/13 14134 1 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
239.98 03-005-760-720-426-000 CANVA 10-27-13 S068654
247.80 03-005-760-720-426-000 10-23-13 8068654
487014 $50.52 11/21/13 04531 1 BLUM KIMBERLY
17.57 01-005-720-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
14.20 01-005-720-000-366-640 MONTHLY EXPENSES
18.75 01-005-720-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
487015 $650.00 11/21/13 04276 1 BRIAN'S INSULATION,
650.00 05-005-850-302-510-000 SPRAY INSULATION - R-13.8 2" 5068745
487016 $46.67 11/21/13 14819 1 BRIERLEY KRISTINA
46 .67 01-005-610-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
487017 $1092.50 11/21/13 11320 1 BRIH DESIGN
1,092.50 45-005-408-740-394-000 CONTRACTED CONSULTATION SERVIC 5068675
487018 $239.79 11/21/13 06461 1 BROCKMAN TIMOTHY
239.79 01-005-111-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
487019 $34.27 11/21/13 01345 1 BROTT ANDREA
25.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WLNS-RACE 8/31/13
9.27 15-631-407-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
487020 $1396.24 11/21/13 01854 1 BROWN'S ICE CREAM COMPANY
1,396.24 02-005-770-701-490-000 FROZEN ICE CREAM PRODUCTS
487021 $1873.55 i1/21/13 03493 1 BRYAN ROCK PRODUCTS, INC
1,873.55 01-114-810-000-403-000 RED BALL DIAMOND AGG
487022 $200.00 11/21/13 11363 1 BUBERL RECYCLING & COMPOST, INC
200.00 01-012-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
487023 $58.50 11/21/13 12999 1 BUG COMPANY, THE
2.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 1 50 COUNT BUG BOX CRICKETS S068545
12.50 01-600-260-~000-430-000 CUPS OF NIGHTCRAWLERS 1 DZ PER 5068545
8.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 SHIPPING 5068545
30.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 NITECRAWLERS 5068148
6.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 CRICKET BUG BOXES 5068148
487024 $4614.42 11/21/13 07582 1 BUSINESS IMPACT GROUP

FRI 111513 10:10

INVOQICE #
42756
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REPORT: CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 111513 10:10 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 11/21/13 - 11/21/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
1,680.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 ADIDAS 7640 SOSTTO JERSEY W/1C S066412 877188
1,680.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 MAROON ADIDAS 7640 SOSTTO JERS 5066412 877188
1,200.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 ADIDAS 9576 SOSTTO SHORT COLOR 5066412 877188
0.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 ADIDAS JERSEY PART OF THE CONT S066412 877188
0.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 MAROON ADIDAS JERSEY PART OF T S066412 877188
0.00 05-005-850-302-530-410 ADIDAS SHORT PART OF CONTRACT S066412 877188
54.42 05-005-850-302-530-410 SHIPPING S066412 877188
01 487025 $88.00 11/21/13 14302 1 CALENDARWIZ, LLC OUTSTANDING
88.00 01-629-203-000-401-000 1-YEAR BASIC SUBSCRIPTION S068403 LW 13/14
01 487026 $219.28 11/21/13 04557 1 CARR RENAE OUTSTANDING
48.08 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
171.20 15-005-404-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113-A
01 487027 $932.55 11/21/13 00222 6 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DIST #12 OUTSTANDING
372.61 04-005-581-799-391-000 EARLY ID-GRANT R DIETZ PAYROLL 5068624 EARLY ID 8/29/13
200.64 04-005-581-799-391-000 EARLY ID GRANT:R DIETZ PAYROLL 5068624 EARLY ID 8/29/13
229.30 04-005-581-799-391-000 EARLY ID GRANDSTRAND PAYROLL S068624 EARLY ID 8/29/13
40.00 04-005-581-799-391-000 QUAD AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE S068624 EARLY ID 8/29/13
90.00 04-005-581-799-391-000 STATE OF MN DEPT OF HEALTH 5068624 EARLY ID 8/29/13
01 487028 $21833.34 11/21/13 00085 2 CITY OF FOREST LAKE-UTILITY BILLING CENTER OUTSTANDING
94.59 01-005-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
4,687.79 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
120.26 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
894 .31 01-626-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
827.83 01-010-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
1,257.31 01-116-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
3,108.07 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
5,913.59 01-114-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
56.63 01-111-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
2,503.63 01-111-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
1,625.23 01-115-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
487.15 03-005-760-720-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
256.95 01-118-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 6/27-9/30/13 103113
01 487029 $5023.59 11/21/13 08655 1 CITY OF LINO LAKES OUTSTANDING
5,023.59 01-628-810-000-331-000 WATER & SEWER 7/31-10/31/13 103113
01 487030 $1000.00 11/21/13 1 CLOCKWORK ACTIVE MEDIA SYSTEMS, LLC OUTSTANDING
1,000.00 01-005-107-000-305-000 MAINTENANCE FEE NOV 2013 00010796
01 487031 $396.00 11/21/13 12463 1 COLD STONE CREAMERY OUTSTANDING
396.00 18-116-211-000-401-000 (176) ICE CREAM CUPS S068681 459611
01 487032 $544.05 11/21/13 13774 1 COLEMAN CHRISTINE OUTSTANDING
544.05 04-005-507-000-305-000 COMM ED INSTRUCTOR Y 10/30/13
01 487033 $595.00 11/21/13 07819 1 CPR ETC OUTSTANDING
595.00 03-005-750-718-401-000 CPR INV#102813 S068652 102813



REPORT: CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 111513 10:10 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 11/21/13 - 11/21/13

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
01 487034 $1355.92 11/21/13 04377 1 CUB FOODS OUTSTANDING
49.36 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER10/30/13
53.38 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER10/28/13
51.08 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER 10/28
58.35 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS 8067545 KLAWITTER10/25/13
79.72 01-114-331-000-450-000 CUB FOODS P.0O. FOR FACS 8067545 KLAWITTER 10/23
104.29 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.0O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER10/21/13
47.91 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.0O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER10/14/13
189.35 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER10/11/13
47.96 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.0O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER 10/9/13
191.89 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS 5067545 KLAWITTER 10/7/13
47.29 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER 9/30/13
69.69 01-114-331-000-490-000 CUB FOODS P.O. FOR FACS S067545 KLAWITTER 10/4/13
14.81 45-118-402-740-433-000 GROCERIES FOR COOKING CLASS TO S067835% CASEY 11/7/13
30.23 45-118-402-740-433-000 GROCERIES FOR COOKING CLASS TO 5067835 SNODIE 11/5/13
202.12 01-115-250-000-490-000 2ND QUARTER FACS FOQOD 5068704 KLAWITTER11/12/13
75.66 01-115-250-000-490-000 2ND QUARTER FACS FOOD 5068704 KLAWITTER 11/5/13
42.83 01-116-250-000-490-000 FOOD FOR FACS CLASS FOR 2ND QU 5068759 KLAWITTER 11/7/13
01 487036 $1710.00 11/21/13 00474 1 CUSTOMIZED SAFETY TRAINING, LLC OUTSTANDING
1,710.00 01-005-610-000-305-000 FINAL PRACTICAL SKILLS FOR EMR 170
01 487037 $73.73 11/21/13 01292 1 CZECK ANN OUTSTANDING
73.73 02-005-770-701-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
01 487038 $6937.26 11/21/13 00112 1 DALCO OUTSTANDING
1,488.38 01-631-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2671341
845.88 01-627-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2670576
121.83 05-005-850-352-530-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2670078
1,913.06 01-114-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2672821
1,129.29 01-116-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2672411
12.40 01-111-810-000-403-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2674100
348.38 01-628-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2672738
404.11 01-111-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2672115
30.59 01-111-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2672404
1,210.53 01-115-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 2675346
567.19- 01-625-810-000-402-000 CREDIT FOR RETURN 2667005 CR
01 487039 $43.51 11/21/13 07101 1 DEMARAIS NANCY . OUTSTANDING
43.51 04-005-505-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
01 487040 $545.00 11/21/13 00118 1 DEMCO, INC OUTSTANDING
498.00 01-626-620-000-350-000 BUFFALO 3 SHELF END RANGE BKTR S068037 5131421
47.00 01-626-620-000-350-000 SHIPPING & HANDLING 5068037 5131421
01 487041 $59716.96 11/21/13 02006 1 DLR GROUP KKE OUTSTANDING
41,237.57 05-005-850-366-305-000 HS-IAQ 2013 OCT 2013 0104813
18,479.39 05-005-850-302-305-000 COMM TASK FORCE OCT 2013 0104814

01l 487042 $877.50 11/21/13 09816 1 DYNAMIC COMMUNICATIONS, INC OUTSTANDING
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CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR #
AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
135.00 01-600-203-000-305-000
135.00 01-600-203-000-305-000
135.00 01-600-203-000-305-000
472.50 45-116-405-740-394-000
487043 $916.10 11/21/13 00420
438.25 03-005-760-720-309-000
438.25 03-005-760-720-309-000
39.60 01-005-105-000-311-000
487044 $2063.88 11/21/13 14038
376.38 02-005-770-701-402-000
492.03 02-005-770-701-402-000
342.05 02-005-770-701-402-000
613.64 02-005-770-701-402-000
239.78 02-005-770-701-402-000
487045 $393.36 11/21/13 09177
393.36 01-116-260-000-430-000
487046 $78.00 11/21/13 00740
78.00 04-005-510-326-305-000
487047 $19377.30 11/21/13 01281
19,281.00 05-005-850-302-520-000
96.30 05-005-850-363-350-000
487048 $108.82 11/21/13 02539
108.82 01-005-740-000-366-000
487049 $31.89 11/21/13 06163
387.28 01-114-211-000-401-000
35.36 01-114-211-000-401-000
28.24 01-114-211-000-401-000
270.40- 01-114-211-000-401-000
148.59- 01-114-211-000-401-000
487050 $101.14 11/21/13 03356
35.60 04-005-580-325-366-000
65.54 04-005-582-321-366-000
487051 $266.68 11/21/13 09935
216.96 15-005-420-419-366-000
49.72 15-005-420-419-366-640
487052 $1510.42 11/21/13 11546
277.25 01-010-810-000-442-000
504.17 01-011-810-000-442-000
729.00 01-012-810-000-442-000
487053 $103.00 11/21/13 03155

007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

RUN:
PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
11/21/13 - 11/21/13
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #
CONTRACTED ASL INTERPRET SERVI 5068740
CONTRACTED ASL SERVICES FOR S068740
CONTRACTED ASL INTERPRETING FO 5068740
CONTRACTED ASL INTERPRETING FO S068740
1 ECM PUBLISHERS, INC
AD FOR BUS INV#33475 S068663
BUS AD INV#37506 5068651
PUBLISH REVIEW AND COMMENT S068581
1 ECOLAB
CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
1 EDUCATIONAL INNOVATIONS, INC
SEALED IRON FILLINGS, ELEMENT 5068596
1 EKO BACKEN
PARTICIPATION FEE FOR MINI-GOL 5068792
1 ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC
CN-PURCHASE & INSTALL CAMERAS
SC-KEYFOBS
1 ELLIAS NANCY
MONTHLY EXPENSES
1 ENCO
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT FOR NEW CO 5068529
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT FOR NEW CO S068529
TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT FOR NEW CO 5068529

CREDIT FOR RETURNS
CREDIT FOR RETURNS

1 ENDTHOFF RUTH
MONTHLY EXPENSES
MONTHLY EXPENSES

1 ERICHSRUD CHAD
MONTHLY EXPENSES
MONTHLY EXPENSES

1 FKG OIL
FUEL
FUEL
FUEL

1 FLAGSHIP RECREATION, LLC

FRI 111513 10:

INVOICE #
113.7291
113.7290
113.7530
113.7385

39475
37506
42761

3014415
3282584
3314880
3323536
3314890

627233-1

460804

209072
209189

112113

66176803
66176813
66176823
46401063
46617173

112113
112113-A

112113
112113

103113
103113
103113
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CHECKREG 007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 11/21/13 - 11/21/13
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
103.00 01-111-810-000-403-000 OFFSET CLAMP ASSEMBLY
487054 $936.50 11/21/13 01620 1 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC
159.29 01-116-260-000-430-000 CHEMYSTERY OF HALLOWEEN KIT S068576
769.33 01-112-260-303-430-000 MISC ALC SCIENCE SUPPLIES S068485
7.88 01-112-260-303-430-000 MISC ALC SCIENCE SUPPLIES s068485
487055 $2634.03 11/21/13 04085 1 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES
261.43 05-114-620-302-470-000 BOOKS
225,75 05-115-620-302-470-000 BOOKS S068550
2,146.85 05-116-620-302-470-000 BOOKS S068549
487056 $230.95 11/21/13 11696 1 FOREST LAKE ACE HARDWARE
39.98 01-012-810-000-401-000 RAKES
10.48 02-005-770-701-350-000 FASTNERS, Y BRASS HOSE
6.27 01-111-810-000-403-000 FASTENERS, ELECTRICAL TAPE
67.89 01-627-810-000-403-000 SUPPLIES
10.78 01-012-810-000-401-000 SPRAY PAINT
5.47 01-012-810-000-401-000 SUPPLIES
25.18 03-005-760-720-409-000 BATTERY INV#033062 S068736
35.53 03-005-760-720-409-000 INV#033061 5068736
11.84 01-012-810-000-404-000 FASTNERS
4.94 01-111-810-000-402-000 CONN STR LIQ TITE 1/2°¢
12.59 01-111-810-000-402-000 CLOGBUSTER
487057 $1192.64 11/21/13 01826 1 FOREST LAKE CYCLE & SKATE
680.00 01-114-292-000-401-000 CAPTAINS STARS S068146
512.64 01-114-255-000-409-535 SUPERMILAGE PARTS S068391
487058 $40.00 11/21/13 00158 1 FOREST LAKE FLORAL
40.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 LOOSE LILIES S068207
487059 $134.00 11/21/13 00162 1 FOREST LAKE PRINTING
35.00 04-005-580-325-401-000 BUSINESS CARDS-RUTH ENDTHOFF S068623
99.00 01-114-292-000-401-000 SPREAD THE WORD BANNER 5068285
487060 $6293.23 11/21/13 00163 1 FOREST LAKE SANITATION
156.62 01-005-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
147.40 01-010-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
601.13 01-111-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
159.57 01-114-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
1,413.80 01-114-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
908.68 01-115-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
837.01 01-116-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
66.95 01-118-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
459.02 01-625-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
415.33 01-626-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
532.53 01-627-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
42.40 01-628-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
402.12 01-630-810-000-332-000 DISPOSAL
150.67 03-005-760-720-332-000 DISPOSAL

FRI 111513 10:

INVOICE #
F1%39

1699944
1698638
1700615

876588F-6
306484-5
306492-6

033121
032949
033155
033225
033177
033179
033062
033061
033223
033251
033194

13-3403
13-905

45303

4678
4695

110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
110413
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OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

CHECKREG 007

CHECK # TYPE

MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: FRI 111513 10:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
487061 $150.00 11/21/13 00167
150.00 01-114-620-000-430-000
487062 $107.80 11/21/13 02269
107.80 01-005-220-000-366-000
487063 $22.60 11/21/13 06914
22.60 01-100-211-000-366-000
487064 $200.00 11/21/13 01112
100.00 01-114-211-000-350-000
100.00 01-114-258-000-350-870
487065 $78.64 11/21/13 14834
49.83 01-100-211-000-366-000
28.81 01-100-211-000-366-210
487066 $1755.00 11/21/13 13870
1,755.00 04-005-506-000-311-000
487067 $67.80 11/21/13 13770
67.80 01-100-211-000-366-000
487068 $246.00 11/21/13 12655
179.50 01-116-211-000-309-000
66.50 01-116-211-000-309-000
487069 $134.91 11/21/13 00673
134.91 02-005-770-701-350-000
487070 $146.62 11/21/13 01488
146.62 15-118-402-419-366-000
487071 $100.00 11/21/13 04481
100.00 45-633-410-740-394-000
487072 $158.20 11/21/13 14830
158.20 01-600-203-000-366-000
487073 $935.75 11/21/13 00187
787.50 45-115-402-740-530-000
148.25 45-115-402-740-530-000
487074 $64.18 11/21/13 00251
64.18 01-114-255-000-409-535
487075 $251.00 11/21/13 01233
251.00 01-114-211-000-350-000
487076 $1373.46 11/21/13 00557

CHECK DATE VENDOR #

11/21/13 - 11/21/13

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
1 FORESTER YEARBOOK

YEARBOOKS FOR MEDIA CENTER S068214 MEDIA 13/14

1 FORTNEY MARY

MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
1 FRANCE AMY
MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113

1 FREDERICK C MEISSNER PIANO SERVICE, INC

TUNE A440 5068692 17594
TUNE A440 5068610 17582

1 GARCIA-BERNABEU JOSE
MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113-A

1 GATOR SIGNS
40 YEARS OF COMMUNITY EDUCATIO 5068845 5505
1 GBOLO COURTNEY

MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113

1 GCS PRINTING COMPANY
5000 SW ENVELOPES
1000 SW LETTERHEAD PAPER

S068760 8029
5068760 8029

1 GCS SERVICE, INC

DOOR CLOSER, FLUSH, CHROME 93071669
1l GENOQOVESE LESA
MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113

1 GLOBAL TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETER

INTERPRETER FOR IEP/CONFERENCE 5068677 GTI10152013
1 GODWIN KELLY

MONTHLY EXPENSES 112113
1 GOPHER

6' X 4' WALL MATS ROYAL BLUE F 5068443 8702512

4' VELCRO WALL STRIP FOR MAT U 5068443 8702512
1 GOPHER BEARING COMPANY

SPROCKETS 5518012

1 GOPHER STAGE LIGHTING, INC
LIGHT FIXTURE SOCKETS 5068143 679

1 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

10 PAGE 7

CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT:

01

01

01

01
